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We want to bring to your attention corrections to size specs
for two Mueller Kueps Spot Welding Drill Bits shown below
(highlighted in yellow).

We regret having to make corrections after going
to print and apologize for the inconvenience.

Please refer to g2stobeq.ca for our most

up-to-date publication.
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Finish

High Speed Steel
Spot Welding Drill Bits

Item # Diameter x Length

MUK-404 008
MUK-404 408
MUK-244 806
MUK-222 308
MUK-404 780
MUK-244 808
MUK-244 210

8mm x 39mm
8mm x 44mm
6mm x 70mm
8mm x 44mm
8mm x 45mm
8mm x 80mm
10mm x 90mm

Titanium Carbon Nitride
Titanium Carbon Nitride
Titanium Carbon Nitride
Carbide

Titanium Carbon Nitride
Titanium Carbon Nitride
Titanium Carbon Nitride

$25.25
$25.25
$21.85
$104.45
$25.25
$21.85
$22.95




