



## g2stobeq.ca

## October – December 2022





We want to bring to your attention corrections to size specs for two Mueller Kueps Spot Welding Drill Bits shown below (highlighted in yellow).

We regret having to make corrections after going to print and apologize for the inconvenience.

Please refer to **g2stobeq.ca** for our most up-to-date publication.









## High Speed Steel Spot Welding Drill Bits



Item #	Diameter x Length	Finish	
MUK-404 008	8mm x 39mm	Titanium Carbon Nitride	\$25.25
MUK-404 408	8mm x 44mm	Titanium Carbon Nitride	\$25.25
MUK-244 806	6mm x 70mm	Titanium Carbon Nitride	\$21.85
MUK-222 308	8mm x 44mm	Carbide	\$104.45
MUK-404 780	8mm x 45mm	Titanium Carbon Nitride	\$25.25
MUK-244 808	8mm x 80mm	Titanium Carbon Nitride	\$21.85
MUK-244 210	10mm x 90mm	Titanium Carbon Nitride	\$22.95